Position

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nrs-Inpat
Nursing Department Manager -
Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse V Clinical Nrs-Inpat
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Clinical Nurse Specialist -Inp
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Total Wages

$195,388

$178,195

$174,254

$168,390

$166,721

$160,681

$159,541

$154,233

$147,691

$143,876

$143,057

$141,829

$136,461

$135,870

$127,064

$122,521

$120,971

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$92,083

$90,347

$72,144

$93,565

$89,106

$67,035

$69,390

$57,938

$66,432

$60,364

$74,545

$58,977

$72,017

$71,089

$75,685

$0

$40,480



Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

$113,133

$112,206

$112,087

$112,062

$106,628

$106,374

$106,170

$104,690

$103,699

$101,327

$99,967

$98,098

$97,509

$93,115

$92,648

$91,296

$90,126

$89,436

$37,786

$42,913

$41,765

$43,794

$35,597

$61,175

$36,739

$36,887

$33,686

$40,809

$40,365

$26,192

$38,462

$64,357

$0

$32,365

$9,740

$42,406



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

$87,445

$84,703

$79,811

$78,456

$78,068

$76,959

$72,388

$72,343

$62,757

$58,006

$57,254

$56,640

$53,032

$47,203

$43,892

$43,637

$41,685

$39,006

$32,386

$46,460

$599

$25,561

$8,853

$26,192

$34,046

$6,869

$6,603

$24,323

$21,016

$4,874

$28,667

$17,800

$0

$23,683

$0

$9,388



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

Hospital Intensive Care
Nursery

$38,835

$38,310

$36,620

$33,570

$32,466

$31,919

$31,233

$31,193

$27,082

$25,132

$24,637

$23,468

$22,179

$19,451

$15,020

$4,667

$47

$0

$161

$14,438

$207

$2,518

$4,293

$1,459

$0

$0

$1,399

$1,891

$160

$0

$0

$2,402

$0

$0



