Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$195,388	\$92,083
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$178,195	\$90,347
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nrs-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$174,254	\$72,144
Nursing Department Manager - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$168,390	\$93,565
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$166,721	\$89,106
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$160,681	\$67,035
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nrs-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$159,541	\$69,390
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$154,233	\$57,938
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$147,691	\$66,432
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$143,876	\$60,364
Clinical Nurse Specialist -Inp		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$143,057	\$74,545
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$141,829	\$58,977
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$136,461	\$72,017
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$135,870	\$71,089
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$127,064	\$75,685
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$122,521	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$120,971	\$40,480

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$113,133	\$37,786
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$112,206	\$42,913
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$112,087	\$41,765
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$112,062	\$43,794
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$106,628	\$35,597
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$106,374	\$61,175
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$106,170	\$36,739
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$104,690	\$36,887
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$103,699	\$33,686
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$101,327	\$40,809
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$99,967	\$40,365
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$98,098	\$26,192
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$97,509	\$38,462
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$93,115	\$64,357
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$92,648	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$91,296	\$32,365
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$90,126	\$9,740
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$89,436	\$42,406

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$87,445	\$32,386
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$84,703	\$46,460
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$79,811	\$599
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$78,456	\$25,561
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$78,068	\$8,853
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$76,959	\$26,192
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$72,388	\$34,046
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$72,343	\$6,869
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$62,757	\$6,603
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$58,006	\$24,323
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$57,254	\$21,016
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$56,640	\$4,874
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$53,032	\$28,667
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$47,203	\$17,800
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$43,892	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$43,637	\$23,683
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$41,685	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$39,006	\$9,388

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$38,835	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$38,310	\$161
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$36,620	\$14,438
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$33,570	\$207
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$32,466	\$2,518
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$31,919	\$4,293
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$31,233	\$1,459
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$31,193	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$27,082	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$25,132	\$1,399
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$24,637	\$1,891
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$23,468	\$160
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$22,179	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$19,451	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$15,020	\$2,402
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$4,667	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Intensive Care Nursery	\$47	\$0